

## **DOGGIE DAYCARE PRICE LIST**

Temperament Assessment		FREE
1 - 2 Hour Part Day Romp		\$ 25.00
Half Day of Fun	(2- 4 hrs - all sized dogs)	\$ 35.00
<b>Full Day of Play</b>	(4- 9 hrs -Toy - Small dogs)	\$ 40.00
<b>Full Day of Play</b>	(4-9 hrs -Med - Large dogs)	\$ 45.00
<b>Long Day Stay</b>	(over 9 hrs Toy - Small dogs)	\$ 45.00
<b>Long Day Stay</b>	(over 9hrs - Med -Large dogs)	\$ 50.00

\*\*\* Long Day Stay dogs to bring an evening meal

## Save with Grooming provided during Day Care

Daycare & Groom Package
Daycare up to 8 hours with grooming service:
(small to medium dog \$20.00 plus selected grooming serice fee
Large dog \$30.00 plus selected groom service fee)

## MULTI- PASS DAYCARE DISCOUNTS - for use any day.

5 x Half Day of Fun		less 10%	<b>\$ 157.50</b>
5 x Full Day of Play	T&S	less 10%	\$ 180.00
5 x Full day of Play	M&L	less 11%	\$ 200.00

Late Pick Up Fee \$15 per 15mins
This fee covers after hours wage costs.

Phone: 07 55184595 or Mobile 0450 090 968

or BOOK ONLINE on our website: WWW.doggieplaymates.com.au